Shenandoah Early Bird Cross Country Meet

Shenandoah High School
Shenandoah, 1A
September 22, 2017

Girls Team Results

Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring)

1 Shen-Essex 25 3 4 5 6 7 9 11

2 Underwood 33 1 2 8 10 12 14 15

3 Treynor 83 13 16 17 18 19 20 21
Varsity Girls Individual Results

Place Athlete Team Time

1 Larson, Karley Underwood 20:11.45
2 Schraft, Janette East Mills Girls 21:04.79
3 Rowe, Erica Underwood 22:19.37
4 Jackson, Jessica Shen-Essex 22:31.56
5 Manrose, Carlie Shen-Essex 23:10.33
6 VanRite, Kayla Shen-Essex 23:49.24
7 Holmes, Adrianna Shen-Essex 24:07.22
8 Godfread, Brenna Shen-Essex 24:33.00
9 Shapcott, Lauren Underwood 25:15.38
10 Webster, Vanessa Shen-Essex 25:43.95
11 Myers, Cecilia Underwood 25:52.36
12 Mulligan, Hannah Shen-Essex 25:58.37
13 Joens, Logan Underwood 25:59.54
14 Feller, Ashley Shen-Essex 26:10.72
15 Bauer, Brooke Shen-Essex 26:19.82
16 Young, Allison Treynor 26:35.51
17 Ogle, Madi Underwood 26:48.94
18 Zamarron, Fatima Shen-Essex 27:06.73
19 Wilson, Naomi Underwood 27:22.66
20 Gregory, Chloe Treynor 27:23.71
21 Carley, Megan Treynor 27:24.74
22 Rasco, Caitlynn Southwest lowa 27:29.56
23 Kudron, Isabelle Treynor 27:37.04
24 Ticer, Klara Treynor 27:49.31
25 Pinchot, Rachel Underwood 27:50.32
26 Travis, Claire Treynor 28:42.18
27 Seipold, Emma East Mills Girls 28:57.30
28 Oyster, Jami East Mills Girls 29:22.58
29 Becker, Miranda Treynor 29:32.12
30 Finnegan, Kaylee Treynor 29:46.77
31 Bopp, Delaney Shen-Essex 29:48.88
32 Linehan, Rylie Treynor 29:58.99
33 Fichter, Damita Southwest lowa 29:59.57
34 Finnegan, Jordan Treynor 32:38.41
35 Freese, Belle Underwood 34:22.81
36 Lowe, Jordan Treynor 35:54.89
37 Torkelson, Serenity East Mills Girls 37:10.71

Total Average
1:58:11.35 23:38.27
1:59:38.10 23:55.62
2:16:50.32 27:22.07
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Shenandoah Early Bird Cross Country Meet
Shenandoah High School
Shenandoah, 1A
September 22, 2017

Varsity Boys Team Results

Place Team
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Varsity Boys Individual Results

Shen-Essex
Southwest lowa
Underwood
Treynor

East Mills

Place Athlete
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Jorgenson, Jerry

Thompson, Adam

Finnegan, Trent
Jorgensen, Noah
Conn, Thomas
Campbell, Jack
Stanley, Nick

Miramontes, Nicolas

Lovett, Starson
Savin, Cal
Hansen, Nolan
Son, Blake
Rosas, Justin
Hayes, Max
Vance, Dominic
Harms, Zach
Langley, Daniel
Saner, Mason
Detrick, Levi
Martin, Luke
Carolus, Gabe
Larson, Dalton
Moore, Luke
Shapcott, Kyle
Wells, Justin
Privia, Jacob
Navara, Quinn
Davidson, Cainan
Sanchez, Jose
Wray, Hunter
Keay, Jacob
Lang, Jake

Benedict, Micheal

Campin, Liam
Slater, Quentin

Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring)
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Underwood
Treynor
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Underwood
Treynor
Shen-Essex
Shen-Essex
Shen-Essex
Shen-Essex
Shen-Essex
Underwood
Treynor
Underwood
East Mills
Underwood
East Mills
Underwood
Treynor
Treynor
East Mills
East Mills
Treynor
Treynor

Southwest lowa

Underwood
Shen-Essex

7
8
13
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27
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28
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30
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25
32

l6 17
31
22 24
26 29
33

Time

17:18.75
18:03.85
18:37.30
18:59.03
19:28.01
19:35.37
20:07.53
20:20.21
20:27.39
20:27.75
20:28.19
20:55.50
21:16.67
21:20.66
21:34.42
21:37.01
21:39.33
21:59.45
22:00.07
22:02.28
22:10.17
22:26.03
22:32.81
22:36.51
22:39.68
22:43.87
22:52.62
23:09.05
23:11.69
23:26.23
23:52.46
24:09.31
24:30.03
25:08.16
25:32.05

Total

1:40:50.12
1:42:20.51
1:45:40.74
1:44:10.39
1:59:18.25

Points
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Average
20:10.03
20:28.11
21:08.15
20:50.08
23:51.65
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Shenandoah Early Bird Cross Country Meet
Shenandoah High School

Shenandoah, 1A

September 22, 2017

36 Newquist, Landen Shen-Essex 25:53.22
37 Moyer, Dane Southwest lowa 26:11.34 31
38 Jacobs, Jeb Shen-Essex 26:59.66
39 Houchin, Carter Shen-Essex 27:14.92
40 Oyster, Jesse East Mills 27:27.84 32
41 Martin, Sam Shen-Essex 29:53.31
42 Ossman, Christian East Mills 30:49.62 33
43 Dettbarn, Reid Underwood 40:25.00
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