

Shenandoah Early Bird Cross Country Meet
Shenandoah High School
Shenandoah, IA
September 22, 2017

Girls Team Results

Place	Team	Points	Places of Finishers (offset scoring)								Total	Average
1	Shen-Essex	25	3	4	5	6	7	9	11	1:58:11.35	23:38.27	
2	Underwood	33	1	2	8	10	12	14	15	1:59:38.10	23:55.62	
3	Treynor	83	13	16	17	18	19	20	21	2:16:50.32	27:22.07	

Varsity Girls Individual Results

Place	Athlete	Team	Time	Points
1	Larson, Karley	Underwood	20:11.45	1
2	Schraft, Janette	East Mills Girls	21:04.79	
3	Rowe, Erica	Underwood	22:19.37	2
4	Jackson, Jessica	Shen-Essex	22:31.56	3
5	Manrose, Carlie	Shen-Essex	23:10.33	4
6	VanRite, Kayla	Shen-Essex	23:49.24	5
7	Holmes, Adrianna	Shen-Essex	24:07.22	6
8	Godfread, Brenna	Shen-Essex	24:33.00	7
9	Shapcott, Lauren	Underwood	25:15.38	8
10	Webster, Vanessa	Shen-Essex	25:43.95	9
11	Myers, Cecilia	Underwood	25:52.36	10
12	Mulligan, Hannah	Shen-Essex	25:58.37	11
13	Joens, Logan	Underwood	25:59.54	12
14	Feller, Ashley	Shen-Essex	26:10.72	
15	Bauer, Brooke	Shen-Essex	26:19.82	
16	Young, Allison	Treynor	26:35.51	13
17	Ogle, Madi	Underwood	26:48.94	14
18	Zamarron, Fatima	Shen-Essex	27:06.73	
19	Wilson, Naomi	Underwood	27:22.66	15
20	Gregory, Chloe	Treynor	27:23.71	16
21	Carley, Megan	Treynor	27:24.74	17
22	Rasco, Caitlynn	Southwest Iowa	27:29.56	
23	Kudron, Isabelle	Treynor	27:37.04	18
24	Ticer, Klara	Treynor	27:49.31	19
25	Pinchot, Rachel	Underwood	27:50.32	
26	Travis, Claire	Treynor	28:42.18	20
27	Seipold, Emma	East Mills Girls	28:57.30	
28	Oyster, Jami	East Mills Girls	29:22.58	
29	Becker, Miranda	Treynor	29:32.12	21
30	Finnegan, Kaylee	Treynor	29:46.77	
31	Bopp, Delaney	Shen-Essex	29:48.88	
32	Linehan, Rylie	Treynor	29:58.99	
33	Fichter, Damita	Southwest Iowa	29:59.57	
34	Finnegan, Jordan	Treynor	32:38.41	
35	Freese, Belle	Underwood	34:22.81	
36	Lowe, Jordan	Treynor	35:54.89	
37	Torkelson, Serenity	East Mills Girls	37:10.71	

**Shenandoah Early Bird Cross Country Meet
Shenandoah High School
Shenandoah, IA
September 22, 2017**

Varsity Boys Team Results

Place	Team	Points	Places of Finishers (offset scoring)							Total	Average
1	Shen-Essex	43	3	6	7	12	15	16	17	1:40:50.12	20:10.03
2	Southwest Iowa	53	2	4	8	9	30	31		1:42:20.51	20:28.11
3	Underwood	66	5	10	13	18	20	22	24	1:45:40.74	21:08.15
4	Treynor	70	1	11	14	19	25	26	29	1:44:10.39	20:50.08
5	East Mills	131	21	23	27	28	32	33		1:59:18.25	23:51.65

Varsity Boys Individual Results

Place	Athlete	Team	Time	Points
1	Jorgenson, Jerry	Treynor	17:18.75	1
2	Thompson, Adam	Southwest Iowa	18:03.85	2
3	Finnegan, Trent	Shen-Essex	18:37.30	3
4	Jorgensen, Noah	Southwest Iowa	18:59.03	4
5	Conn, Thomas	Underwood	19:28.01	5
6	Campbell, Jack	Shen-Essex	19:35.37	6
7	Stanley, Nick	Shen-Essex	20:07.53	7
8	Miramontes, Nicolas	Southwest Iowa	20:20.21	8
9	Lovett, Starson	Southwest Iowa	20:27.39	9
10	Savin, Cal	Underwood	20:27.75	10
11	Hansen, Nolan	Treynor	20:28.19	11
12	Son, Blake	Shen-Essex	20:55.50	12
13	Rosas, Justin	Underwood	21:16.67	13
14	Hayes, Max	Treynor	21:20.66	14
15	Vance, Dominic	Shen-Essex	21:34.42	15
16	Harms, Zach	Shen-Essex	21:37.01	16
17	Langley, Daniel	Shen-Essex	21:39.33	17
18	Saner, Mason	Shen-Essex	21:59.45	
19	Detrick, Levi	Shen-Essex	22:00.07	
20	Martin, Luke	Underwood	22:02.28	18
21	Carolus, Gabe	Treynor	22:10.17	19
22	Larson, Dalton	Underwood	22:26.03	20
23	Moore, Luke	East Mills	22:32.81	21
24	Shapcott, Kyle	Underwood	22:36.51	22
25	Wells, Justin	East Mills	22:39.68	23
26	Privia, Jacob	Underwood	22:43.87	24
27	Navara, Quinn	Treynor	22:52.62	25
28	Davidson, Cainan	Treynor	23:09.05	26
29	Sanchez, Jose	East Mills	23:11.69	27
30	Wray, Hunter	East Mills	23:26.23	28
31	Keay, Jacob	Treynor	23:52.46	29
32	Lang, Jake	Treynor	24:09.31	
33	Benedict, Micheal	Southwest Iowa	24:30.03	30
34	Campin, Liam	Underwood	25:08.16	
35	Slater, Quentin	Shen-Essex	25:32.05	

**Shenandoah Early Bird Cross Country Meet
Shenandoah High School
Shenandoah, IA
September 22, 2017**

36	Newquist, Landen	Shen-Essex	25:53.22	
37	Moyer, Dane	Southwest Iowa	26:11.34	31
38	Jacobs, Jeb	Shen-Essex	26:59.66	
39	Houchin, Carter	Shen-Essex	27:14.92	
40	Oyster, Jesse	East Mills	27:27.84	32
41	Martin, Sam	Shen-Essex	29:53.31	
42	Ossman, Christian	East Mills	30:49.62	33
43	Dettbarn, Reid	Underwood	40:25.00	